HASBROUCK HEIGHTS BOARD OF EDUCATION 379 Boulevard Hasbrouck Heights, New Jersey 07604

PUBLIC NOTICE

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE, the Hasbrouck Heights Board of Education will be discussing an extension of the Superintendent's contract at the June 13, 2024 Board meeting. Action may be taken.

Dated: 4/23/2024

Robert Brown Interim School Business Administrator

Posted at Hasbrouck Heights Municipal Building, Hasbrouck Heights Board of Education, Hasbrouck Heights Middle/High School, Euclid School, Lincoln School; with notice sent to TAPinto and The Record of Hackensack.